P1500003683

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of t	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	. Office Use Only	· .



01/12/15--01014--012 **87.50

FILED 15 JAN 12 AM 11: 38 TARY OF STATE

1/15/14

and can't been

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Monica Hoffman P.A.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

3 \$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM: Monica Hoffman

Name (Printed or typed)

12466 Quercus Lane	
Address	<u> </u>
Wellington, FI 33414	AND F
City, State & Zip	
561-282-8938	FIST
Daytime Telephone number	
gomonicahoffman@gmail.com	8
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	tification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and/	
ARTICLE I NAM	Tion shall be: Monica Hoffmar	n P.A.
	NCIPAL OFFICE	FILED
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if 15 TerdANS 2 AM 11: 38
12466 Quer	cus Lane	SECRETARY OF STATE
Wellington,	FI 33414	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t	POSE he corporation is organized is: Profes	sional real estate services
ARTICLE IV SHA	RES 400	
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	stock is: 100	
ARTICLE V INIT	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR_DIRECTOR	S
	Monica Hoffman	Name and Title:
Address	CEO	
Address	12466 Quercus Lane	
	Wellington, FI 33414	
• •		
Name and Title	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and Title		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

4 -•	. %		conti.)
	, ,		
Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	ess	Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)) of the registered egent is:	
Name:	Monica Hoffman) of the registered agent is:	
Address:	12466 Quercus Lane	_	
Audress.	Wellington, FI 33414		
	·····		
<u>ARTICLE VI</u>	I INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	James Hoffman		
Address:	12466 Quercus Lane		
	Wellington, FI 33414		
		ess for the above stated corporation at the place designation of the state of the s	gnate
mis certificute,	I am familia with and accept the appointment as) ก (
	Required Signature Registered Agent	Date	201
		re true. I am aware that the false information subm	itted i
	e Department of State constitutes a third degree fel a	× 1	· 7
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	20
\mathcal{O}			
		H S RE	
		FLORN D	

Ĩ

.

ı^c